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Ages of Family Members Accompanying Disabled Homeless
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Causes of Homelessness  for the Disabled
2005, 2006, 2007 & 2008 Averaged 

62 58
51 46 41 40

22 18
8 5 4

99112

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Su
bsta

nce A
buse

Menta
l H

ealth

Jo
b Lo

ss

Physi
cal D

isa
bility

Lif
esty

le C
hoice

Ev
ictio

n

Domestic
 A

buse
Other

Car P
roblems

Release

HIV / 
AID

S

Migra
nt W

orke
r

Aged O
ut o

f C
are

Location Slept on Night of Point-In-Time Survey in Billings
2005, 2006, 2007 & 2008 Averaged

5

16

3 3 2 5 3

65

14

1

77
84

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Outsid
e

Sh
elte

r

Motel w
 / V

oucher

Tra
ns. H

ousin
g

Psych C
enter

Sta
te Priso

n Ja
il

Tre
atm

ent C
enter

Hosp
ita

l

With
 O

thers

Motel N
o Voucher

Fo
ste

r c
are

Being Asked to Leave Within One Week
Averaged from 2006, 2007 & 2008

Yes
13%

  Missing or N/A
6%

No
82%

City of Billings - Community Development Division
Montana Homeless Survey Data: 2005 through 2008 Disabled 3



Length of Time Homeless
2006, 2007 & 2008 Averaged
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Previous Living Arrangements 
2006, 2007 & 2008 Averaged
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Level of Education
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Disabled with Military Service
2005, 2006, 2007 & 2008 Averaged
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